
 

 

 

Minutes of the Planning Committee held on 3rd July 2019 
at Harriet Johnson Centre, Loose Lane, Sompting 

 
                 

Minute   
 

   
 

     
1195 
 
1196 
 
1197 
 
 
 
1198 
 
1199 
 
1200 
 
 
1201 

  Meeting started at 12.00pm 
  
Attendance: Cllrs   Mansfield, Baxter,  Boggis, Derham, Godley 
 
Apologies : Cllr Mear (reason approved) 
Absent: Cllr Aulton 
 
 
Declarations of Interest by Councillors on any of the agenda items below. None  
 
Request for DPI Dispensations: None 
  
Public participation:  None  
 
 
Minutes of last meeting 19th June 2019: These were agreed and signed-  

     
1202 
 
 
 
 
 
1203 
 
 
1204 
 
1205 

  AWDM/0893/19 1 Cokeham Road  Proposed single storey annexe for dependant  
relative in south of the garden. 
 
Although the Council has no objection to this application they are concerned re setting a  
precedent and if agreed,  for relatives use only – on a separate contract with ADC. 
 
 
AWDM/096/19 76 Berriedale Drive  Proposed infill extension to south east corner. 
The Council has no objection to this application 
 
Date of next meeting – 17th July 2019 

 
The meeting closed at 12.20 pm 

 
    
   Signed  ………………………………..  Date …………………… 

   Chairman Planning Committee 
    
     
  

 

   

    

    
 

    

 

Parish Clerk: 

Carol Stephenson  

Old School House 

Harriet Johnson Centre, Loose Lane 

Sompting, West Sussex 

BN15 0BG 

Tel: 07813484857 

Email: clerk@sompting.org.uk 


