

Minute



Parish Clerk:
Carol Stephenson
Old School House
Harriet Johnson Centre, Loose Lane
Sompting, West Sussex
BN15 0BG
Tel: 07813484857
Email: clerk @sompting.org.uk

Minutes of the Planning Committee held on 3rd July 2019 at Harriet Johnson Centre, Loose Lane, Sompting

1195	Meeting started at 12.00pm
1196	Attendance: Cllrs Mansfield, Baxter, Boggis, Derham, Godley
1197	Apologies : Cllr Mear (reason approved) Absent: Cllr Aulton
1198	Declarations of Interest by Councillors on any of the agenda items below. None
1199	Request for DPI Dispensations: None
1200	Public participation: None
1201	Minutes of last meeting 19 th June 2019: These were agreed and signed-
1202	AWDM/0893/19 1 Cokeham Road Proposed single storey annexe for dependant relative in south of the garden.
	Although the Council has no objection to this application they are concerned re setting a precedent and if agreed, for relatives use only – on a separate contract with ADC.
1203	AWDM/096/19 76 Berriedale Drive Proposed infill extension to south east corner. The Council has no objection to this application
1204	Date of next meeting – 17 th July 2019
1205	The meeting closed at 12.20 pm
	Signed Date Chairman Planning Committee